淮北市2018年考录公务员人民警察职位递补人员
参加资格复审人员名单
	序号
	职位代码
	机构层级
	准考证号
	行测成绩
	申论成绩
	专业成绩
	合成成绩
	备注

	1
	020002
	特殊
	022000106623
	47.3
	58
	0
	52.65
	 

	2
	020002
	特殊
	022000106710
	49.2
	55
	0
	52.1
	 

	3
	020004
	市级
	021050100204
	53.7
	59.5
	62
	58.22
	 

	4
	020005
	市级
	021050100216
	56
	57
	61
	57.85
	 

	5
	020005
	市级
	021050100303
	50.9
	60
	62
	57.415
	 

	6
	020006
	市级
	021050100427
	55.7
	61.5
	67
	61.12
	 

	7
	020022
	县级
	022050101209
	50.4
	56.5
	61
	55.715
	 

	8
	020023
	县级
	022050101216
	48.1
	63
	60
	56.885
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